
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Monday 
Fifth Floor,  Austin 

Date. October 8,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

9:00a 
10:15a 
11:15a 
12:15a 
1:15p  t
1:20p  f
1:30p t
2:30p  f
2:45p 
3:00p 
3:10p 
8:10p 
8:45p 
9:10p  t
9:15p 

11:00p  t

Awake 
Breakfast -  fifth  floor  -  Mrs.  J.  ,  Mr.  &  Mrs. Taylor 
Hair cut 
Lunch -  fifth  floor  -  Mrs.  J.  ,  John  and  Nellie  Connally,  Mr . &  Mrs. Thornberry 
Judge Moursund 
Walter Jenkins 
Don &  Jane Thomas 
Harry Provence  in  Waco 
Leave fifth  floor  for  Bergstrom  -  Mr.  Kellam,  Mrs.  J.  ,  MF,  Cong.  Thornberry 
Arrive Bergstrom 
Leave Bergstrom 
Arrive Andrews  AFB 
Attend Jimilou  Mason's  showing  -  Potters  Gallery  -  Cong.  Thornberry  and  MF 
Walter 
Mr. McComb,  CIA  at  4040 
Cliff Carter 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


