)	VICE PRI	ESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY DI				

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_

Fifth Floor, Austin

Day Monday

Date October 8, 1962

Entry Time	Time	Tele f o	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD				
1	9:00a			Awake			
2	10:15a			Breakfast - fifth floor - Mrs. J., Mr. & Mrs. Taylor			
3	11:15a			Hair cut			
4	12:15a			Lunch - fifth floor - Mrs. J., John and Nellie Connally, Mr. & Mrs. Thornberry			
5	1:15p		t	Judge Mossund			
6	1:20p		f	Walter Jenkins			
6	1:30p	t		Don & Jane Thomas			
7	2:30p		f	Harry Provence in Waco			
8	2:45p			Leave fifth floor for Bergstrom - Mr. Kellam, Mrs. J., MF, Cong. Thornberry			
9	3:00p			Arrive Bergstrom			
10	3:10p			Leave Bergstrom			
11	8:10p			Arrive Andrews AFB			
12	8:45p		ĺ	Attend Jimilou Mason's showing - Potters Gallery - Cong. Thornberry and MF			
13	9:10p	t		Walter			
14	9:15p			Mr. McComb, CIA at 4040			
15	11:00p	t		Cliff Carter			
			İ				
			l				
		l					